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Dr. med. Raffaela Furer

Specialist in otorhinolaryngology,
member of FMH

Languages

DE,EN,FR

Work Experience

since 2023

since 2020

2020

2018-2019

2015-2018

2014

Education
2022

2020

2019

2014
2008-2014

Takeover of the ENT practice Bethanien from Dr. med. Jirg
Rickenmann

Senior physician, neck and facial surgery, department of
otolaryngology, Kantonsspital Aarau

Senior consultant p.p., neck and facial surgery, department of
otolaryngology, Universitatsspital Basel

Resident, neck and facial surgery, department of otolaryngology,
Universitatsspital Basel

Resident, neck and facial surgery, department of otolaryngology,
Kantonsspital Aarau

PhD student, taste and smell clinic, department of

otorhinolaryngology, Universitatsklinikum Carl Gustav Carus, Dresden,

D

Certificate of competence in ultrasound SGUM

Specialist in oto-rhino-laryngology

Doctor of medicine, faculty of medicine, University of Basel
State examination, faculty of medicine, University of Basel
Study of human medicine, University of Basel

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Klinik Pyramide am See

Specialties

Otorhinolaryngology (ENT)

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/pyramide
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/otorhinolaryngology-ent

HNO am Zirichberg
Toblerstrasse 61
8044 Zurich

T +4144 25134 70
info@hnozuerichberg.ch

www.hnozuerichberg.ch

Download vCard
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